
Hamburg, 19. May 2024
NVOCC Services worldwide

Errors and omissions excepted Created: 2024-05-19

Contact List
SACO Shipping GmbH - Basel
SACO Shipping GmbH - Netzibodenstrasse 23 c - 4133 Pratteln
Tel: +41 61 8261454 Fax: 

Branch Manager
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Nicola Bruderer +41 61 826 14-51  nicola.bruderer@ch.sacoshipping.com Branch Manager

Export Department
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Alex Hug +41 61 826 14-50  alex.hug@ch.sacoshipping.com Group Leader Export
Klaus Müller +41 61 826 14-56  klaus.mueller@ch.sacoshipping.com Export
Sandra Zumsteg +41 61 826 14-55  sandra.zumsteg@ch.sacoshipping.com Export

Import Department
Employee Phone E-Mail Department
Mirjam Ragle +41 61 826 14-58  mirjam.ragle@ch.sacoshipping.com Head of Import & Sales
Cenk Sekerci +41 61 826 14-52  cenk.sekerci@ch.sacoshipping.com Group Leader Import
Tolga Demir +41 61 826 14-53  tolga.demir@ch.sacoshipping.com Import & Sales
Jeffrey Ragle +41 61 826 14-57  jeffrey.ragle@ch.sacoshipping.com Import
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